Needs List

TEA

Texas Education Agency

County District : 101862 HARMONY PUBLIC SCHOOLS -
HOUSTON WEST

Title Component Component Quantity Unit
Grade Subject ISBN Description ISBN Description Requested Price
2nd English 9780358061 HMH Into Reading Texas 30 $210.00
Grade Language Arts & 120 Reading & Writing
Reading, Grade 2 Workshop Premium
Student Resource
Package 8-Year Print
Consumable/8-Year
Digital Subscription Grade
2
MATH 9780544139 Go Math Worktexts Vol | 40 $13.00
Elemen 725 and Il Student Edition
tary
High MATH 9780133300 Algebra | Student Edition 25 $89.47
School 635
High MATH 9780133300 Geometry Student Edition 30 $85.00
School 673
High SCIENCE 9780134414 Chemistry, the Central 30 $ 130.00
School 232 Science
High SCIENCE 9780134580 Human Anatomy and 30 $127.38
School 999 Physiology
High SPANISH 9780076757 Asi se Dice! Level 3 30 $53.85
School 855 Student Edition
English 9780358061 HMH Into Reading Texas 30 $210.00
Kinderg  Language Arts & 106 Reading & Writing
arten Reading, Grade Workshop Premium
K Student Resource
Package 8-Year Print
Consumable/8-Year
Digital Subscription Grade
K
RunDate :  5/17/2025 0:15 AM

Extended
Amount
$ 6,300.00

$520.00

$2,236.75

$2,550.00

$ 3,900.00

$3,821.40

$1,615.50

$6,300.00

Publisher
Vendor
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Depository

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

Pearson

McGraw Hill

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Depository

Page

Qualifying

Condition
Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster
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TEA

Texas Education Agency

Needs List

County District : 123914 HAMSHIRE-FANNETT ISD

Grade
4th
Grade

4th
grade

5th
Grade

5th
Grade

RunDate :

Subject
English
Language Arts &
Reading, Grade 4

ELAR

ELAR

English
Language Arts &
Reading, Grade 5

5/17/2025 0:15 AM

ISBN
9780358061
144

9780545604
956

9780545604
956

9780358061
151

Title Component Component
Description ISBN Description

HMH Into Reading Texas
Reading & Writing
Workshop Premium
Student Resource
Package 8-Year Print
Consumable/8-Year
Digital Subscription Grade
4

Scholastic Children's
Dictionary

Scholastic Children's
Dictionary

HMH Into Reading Texas
Reading & Writing
Workshop Premium
Student Resource
Package 8-Year Print
Consumable/8-Year
Digital Subscription Grade
5

Quantity

Requested
155

155

165

165

Unit
Price
$ 185.00

$14.99

$14.99

$185.00

Extended
Amount

$

28,675.00

$2,323.45

$2,473.35

$
30,525.00

Publisher
Vendor
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Depository

Scholastic

Scholastic

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Depository

Page

Qualifying

Condition
Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster

Materials lost or damaged as a
result of the disaster
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