

## **Needs List**

## **County District: 101862 HARMONY PUBLIC SCHOOLS - HOUSTON WEST**

Grade	Subject	ISBN	Title Description	Component ISBN	Component Description	Quantity Requested	Unit <u>Price</u>	Extended Amount	Publisher Vendor	Qualifying Condition
2nd Grade	English Language Arts & Reading, Grade 2	9780358061 120	HMH Into Reading Texas Reading & Writing Workshop Premium Student Resource Package 8-Year Print Consumable/8-Year Digital Subscription Grade 2	, <u></u>		30	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,300.00	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Depository	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
Elemen ary	MATH	9780544139 725	Go Math Worktexts Vol I and II Student Edition			40	\$ 13.00	\$ 520.00	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
High School	MATH	9780133300 635	Algebra I Student Edition			25	\$ 89.47	\$ 2,236.75	Pearson	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
High School	MATH	9780133300 673	Geometry Student Edition			30	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,550.00	Pearson	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
High School	SCIENCE	9780134414 232	Chemistry, the Central Science			30	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,900.00	Pearson	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
High School	SCIENCE	9780134580 999	Human Anatomy and Physiology			30	\$ 127.38	\$ 3,821.40	Pearson	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
High School	SPANISH	9780076757 855	Asi se Dice! Level 3 Student Edition			30	\$ 53.85	\$ 1,615.50	McGraw Hill	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
Kinderg arten	English Language Arts & Reading, Grade K	9780358061 106	HMH Into Reading Texas Reading & Writing Workshop Premium Student Resource Package 8-Year Print Consumable/8-Year Digital Subscription Grade K			30	\$ 210.00	\$ 6,300.00	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Depository	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster

RunDate: 5/17/2025 0:15 AM Page 1 of 2



## **Needs List**

**County District: 123914 HAMSHIRE-FANNETT ISD** 

County District . 123914 TIAMOTINE-I ANNET I 13D										
			Title	Component	Component	Quantity	Unit	Extended	Publisher	Qualifying
<u>Grade</u>	<u>Subject</u>	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>ISBN</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Requested</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Condition</u>
4th Grade	English Language Arts & Reading, Grade 4	9780358061 144	HMH Into Reading Texas Reading & Writing Workshop Premium Student Resource Package 8-Year Print Consumable/8-Year Digital Subscription Grade 4			155	\$ 185.00	\$ 28,675.00	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Depository	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
4th grade	ELAR	9780545604 956	Scholastic Children's Dictionary			155	\$ 14.99	\$ 2,323.45	Scholastic	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
5th Grade	ELAR	9780545604 956	Scholastic Children's Dictionary			165	\$ 14.99	\$ 2,473.35	Scholastic	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster
5th Grade	English Language Arts & Reading, Grade 5	9780358061 151	HMH Into Reading Texas Reading & Writing Workshop Premium Student Resource Package 8-Year Print Consumable/8-Year Digital Subscription Grade 5			165	\$ 185.00	\$ 30,525.00	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Depository	Materials lost or damaged as a result of the disaster

RunDate: 5/17/2025 0:15 AM Page 2 of 2